
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

2023-24 MEL Softball  
4:00 pm 

 

 

 
 
 

PURSUING  
VICTORY WITH 

HONOR 

 
 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Thur Mar 14 Rodriguez @Vacaville @Armijo Fairfield Wood @Vanden 

Tue Mar 19  @Wood Rodriguez @Fairfield Vanden @Vacaville Armijo 

Thur Mar 21 Vacaville Vanden Wood @Armijo @Fairfield @Rodriguez 

Tue Mar 26 @Vanden @Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez Armijo Fairfield 

Thur Mar 28 Fairfield @Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Tue Apr 9 @Rodriguez Vacaville Armijo @Fairfield @Wood Vanden 

Thur Apr 11 Wood @Rodriguez Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville @Armijo 

Tue Apr 16 @Vacaville @Vanden @Wood Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez 

Thur Apr 18 Vanden Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez @Armijo @Fairfield 
Tue Apr 23 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville 

Thur Apr 25 Rodriguez @Vacaville @Armijo Fairfield Wood @Vanden 

Tue Apr 30 @Wood Rodriguez @Fairfield Vanden @Vacaville Armijo 

Thur May 2 Vacaville Vanden Wood @Armijo @Fairfield @Rodriguez 

Tue May 7 @Vanden @Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez Armijo Fairfield 

Thur May 9 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

 
 


